AQUATLON
CZECHTRISERIES

Aquatlon Praha, Praha 11 (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2016) - Celkové, 09.04.2016 -‘m

2016

# Jméno Zems& Klub Cas Plavani B&h
1 Michélek Simon (2005) CZE PKJH 00:05:37,00 00:01:14,00() 00:04:23,00()
2 Kugerova Eligka (2005) CZE 00:05:42,00 00:01:26,00() 00:04:16,00()
3 Baca Jachym (2007) CZE 00:05:47,00 00:01:23,00() 00:04:24,00()
4 Dvorakova Kristyna (2005) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 00:05:52,00 00:01:25,00() 00:04:27,00()
5 Caha Adam (2005) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:05:53,00 00:01:22,00() 00:04:31,00()
6 Plic Luk&s (2006) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 00:05:55,00 00:01:31,00() 00:04:24,00()
7 Kuéera Robert (2006) CZE 00:05:59,00 00:01:28,00() 00:04:31,00()
8 Figerova Markéta (2005) CZE SBR TT Usti nad Labem 00:06:00,00 00:01:16,00() 00:04:44,00()
9 Hadravova Viktorie (2005) CZE Elab 00:06:00,00 00:01:24,00() 00:04:36,00()
10 Hamata Luka$ (2005) CZE 00:06:00,00 00:01:40,00() 00:04:20,00()
11 Blatny Jachym (2005) CZE Elab 00:06:01,00 00:01:26,00() 00:04:35,00()
12 Dvofék Jan (2005) CZE E.ON Triatlon Team 00:06:05,00 00:01:40,00() 00:04:25,00()
13 Tepla Magdaléna (2005) CZE $sK Ujezd nad Lesy 00:06:06,00 00:01:26,00() 00:04:40,00()
14 Homola Jakub (2005) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:06:08,00 00:01:27,00() 00:04:41,00()
15 Prochazka Mat&j (2007) CZE IRON STARS BEROUN 00:06:09,00 00:01:46,00() 00:04:23,00()
16 Kozojed Ondrej (2007) CZE E.ON Triathlon Team 00:06:09,00 00:01:31,00() 00:04:38,00()
17 Hra$ova Berenika (2005) CZE Elab 00:06:16,00 00:01:35,00() 00:04:41,00()
18 Hauptmann Marek (2007) CZE TJ Dukla Praha 00:06:19,00 00:01:47,00() 00:04:32,00()
19 Holka Mat&;j (2006) CZE 00:06:20,00 00:01:24,00() 00:04:56,00()
20 Hanacek Pavel (2006) CZE 00:06:24,00 00:01:45,00() 00:04:39,00()
21 Simonova Aneika (2005) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 00:06:26,00 00:01:36,00() 00:04:50,00()
22 Zirovnicky Jan (2005) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:06:27,00 00:01:29,00() 00:04:58,00()
23 Ryashko Stepan (2006) RUS ASC 11 00:06:29,00 00:01:35,00() 00:04:54,00()
24 Holik Martin (2006) CZE CzechTRI K. Team 00:06:29,00 00:02:00,00() 00:04:29,00()
25 Rozsivalové Elizabeth (2005) czE Telovychovnd jednota Sokol Homi  5,06:29,00 00:01:23,00() 00:05:06,00()
26 Svobodova Agéta (2005) CZE 00:06:30,00 00:01:27,00() 00:05:03,00()
27 Dvofékovd Nikola (2005) CZE TRI SKI Horni Podernice 00:06:32,00 00:01:39,00() 00:04:53,00()
28 Kirschova Nicol (2006) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:06:33,00 00:01:26,00() 00:05:07,00()
29 Unruhovd Antonie (2005) CZE LBS sport s.r.o. 00:06:34,00 00:01:26,00() 00:05:08,00()
30 Hanél Matyas (2005) CZE Sk ASC 00:06:35,00 00:01:41,00() 00:04:54,00()
31 Cervend Veronika (2005) CZE Sk ASC 00:06:36,00 00:01:39,00() 00:04:57,00()
32 Stuchlikova Natdlie (2005) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:06:37,00 00:01:28,00() 00:05:09,00()
33 Skél Antonin (2005) CZE TRUJA 00:06:39,00 00:01:33,00() 00:05:06,00()
34 Cihl&F Prokop (2006) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:06:40,00 00:01:29,00() 00:05:11,00()
35 Brettl Filip (2006) CZE 00:06:40,00 00:01:51,00() 00:04:49,00()
36 Lis Jan (2005) CZE Liga Atletdi Pelhfimov z.s. 00:06:41,00 00:02:01,00() 00:04:40,00()

37 Hanécek Jachym (2005) CZE Elab 00:06:42,00 00:01:51,00() 00:04:51,00()



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
DNF

Szabé Daniel (2006)
Klapa Jakub (2006)
Korousové Nikola (2006)
Bezina Vojtéch (2005)
Dvofékova Katefina (2007)
Tuékova Tereza (2007)
Klapa Matyas (2005)
Krasa Tadeas (2006)
Hanackova Johana (2008)
Skvan Vojtéch (2007)
Paliwal Adam (2005)
Leszkowovi lvana (2006)
Stibingrova Anna (2006)
Marek Lukas (2007)
Maixnerova Jolana (2007)
Trnéna Leontyna (2007)
Grecmanova Emma (2006)
Hrasova Tea (2007)
Greplova Anna (2006)
Hadrava Krystof (2007)
Tomkova Katefina (2007)
CihlaF Vit (2008)

Petrak Tobias (2008)
Barto$kova Marie (2005)
Tabulka Stépan (2007)
Brettl Tobias (2008)
Paliwal Daniel (2008)
Kérova Katefina (2007)
Dandova Anna (2005)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 11:40

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Elab

Sk ASC

Triathlon Team Tabor
CzechTRI K. Team
E.ON Triatlon Team
Trisk €B

Sk ASC

Elab
SUTRI
Louriovice

Svitavy

Sk ASC

Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.

Triatlon Fojtka
LAP

Loko Trutnov
Sk ASC

00:06:43,00
00:06:44,00
00:06:46,00
00:06:48,00
00:06:49,00
00:06:52,00
00:06:58,00
00:07:00,00
00:07:01,00
00:07:07,00
00:07:07,00
00:07:13,00
00:07:15,00
00:07:18,00
00:07:23,00
00:07:24,00
00:07:27,00
00:07:27,00
00:07:30,00
00:07:34,00
00:07:39,00
00:07:40,00
00:07:45,00
00:07:52,00
00:07:58,00
00:08:11,00
00:08:50,00
00:09:15,00

00:01:41,00()
00:01:56,00()
00:01:39,00()
00:01:42,00()
00:01:39,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:01:47,00()
00:01:49,00()
00:02:03,00()
00:02:14,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:01:52,00()
00:01:54,00()
00:01:54,00()
00:01:33,00()
00:01:56,00()
00:01:55,00()
00:01:56,00()
00:02:08,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:01:41,00()
00:02:39,00()
00:02:36,00()
00:02:37,00()
00:02:43,00()
00:02:12,00()
00:02:34,00()
00:01:30,00()

00:05:02,00()
00:04:48,00()
00:05:07,00()
00:05:06,00()
00:05:10,00()
00:05:17,00()
00:05:11,00()
00:05:11,00()
00:04:58,00()
00:04:53,00()
00:05:48,00()
00:05:32,00()
00:05:23,00()
00:05:24,00()
00:05:29,00()
00:05:51,00()
00:05:31,00()
00:05:32,00()
00:05:34,00()
00:05:26,00()
00:06:04,00()
00:05:59,00()
00:05:06,00()
00:05:16,00()
00:05:21,00()
00:05:28,00()
00:06:38,00()
00:06:41,00()



