

Aquatlon Praha, Praha 11 (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2016) - Celkově, 09.04.2016



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Michálek Šimon (2005)	CZE	PK JH	00:05:37,00	00:01:14,00()	00:04:23,00()
2	Kučerová Eliška (2005)	CZE		00:05:42,00	00:01:26,00()	00:04:16,00()
3	Bača Jáchym (2007)	CZE		00:05:47,00	00:01:23,00()	00:04:24,00()
4	Dvořáková Kristýna (2005)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:05:52,00	00:01:25,00()	00:04:27,00()
5	Caha Adam (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:05:53,00	00:01:22,00()	00:04:31,00()
6	Plic Lukáš (2006)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:05:55,00	00:01:31,00()	00:04:24,00()
7	Kučera Robert (2006)	CZE		00:05:59,00	00:01:28,00()	00:04:31,00()
8	Fišerová Markéta (2005)	CZE	SBR TT Ústí nad Labem	00:06:00,00	00:01:16,00()	00:04:44,00()
9	Hadravová Viktorie (2005)	CZE	Elab	00:06:00,00	00:01:24,00()	00:04:36,00()
10	Hamata Lukáš (2005)	CZE		00:06:00,00	00:01:40,00()	00:04:20,00()
11	Blatný Jáchym (2005)	CZE	Elab	00:06:01,00	00:01:26,00()	00:04:35,00()
12	Dvořák Jan (2005)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	00:06:05,00	00:01:40,00()	00:04:25,00()
13	Teplá Magdaléna (2005)	CZE	ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy	00:06:06,00	00:01:26,00()	00:04:40,00()
14	Homola Jakub (2005)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:06:08,00	00:01:27,00()	00:04:41,00()
15	Procházka Matěj (2007)	CZE	IRON STARS BEROUN	00:06:09,00	00:01:46,00()	00:04:23,00()
16	Kozojed Ondřej (2007)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	00:06:09,00	00:01:31,00()	00:04:38,00()
17	Hrašová Berenika (2005)	CZE	Elab	00:06:16,00	00:01:35,00()	00:04:41,00()
18	Hauptmann Marek (2007)	CZE	TJ Dukla Praha	00:06:19,00	00:01:47,00()	00:04:32,00()
19	Holka Matěj (2006)	CZE		00:06:20,00	00:01:24,00()	00:04:56,00()
20	Hanáček Pavel (2006)	CZE		00:06:24,00	00:01:45,00()	00:04:39,00()
21	Šimonová Anežka (2005)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:06:26,00	00:01:36,00()	00:04:50,00()
22	Žirovnický Jan (2005)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:06:27,00	00:01:29,00()	00:04:58,00()
23	Ryashko Stepan (2006)	RUS	ASC 11	00:06:29,00	00:01:35,00()	00:04:54,00()
24	Holík Martin (2006)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:06:29,00	00:02:00,00()	00:04:29,00()
25	Rozsvalová Elizabeth (2005)	CZE	Tělovýchovná jednota Sokol Horní Počernice	00:06:29,00	00:01:23,00()	00:05:06,00()
26	Svobodová Agáta (2005)	CZE		00:06:30,00	00:01:27,00()	00:05:03,00()
27	Dvořáková Nikola (2005)	CZE	TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:06:32,00	00:01:39,00()	00:04:53,00()
28	Kirschová Nicol (2006)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:06:33,00	00:01:26,00()	00:05:07,00()
29	Unruhová Antonie (2005)	CZE	LBS sport s.r.o.	00:06:34,00	00:01:26,00()	00:05:08,00()
30	Háněl Matyáš (2005)	CZE	Sk ASC	00:06:35,00	00:01:41,00()	00:04:54,00()
31	Červená Veronika (2005)	CZE	Sk ASC	00:06:36,00	00:01:39,00()	00:04:57,00()
32	Stuchlíková Natálie (2005)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:06:37,00	00:01:28,00()	00:05:09,00()
33	Skál Antonín (2005)	CZE	TRUJA	00:06:39,00	00:01:33,00()	00:05:06,00()
34	Cihlář Prokop (2006)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:06:40,00	00:01:29,00()	00:05:11,00()
35	Brettl Filip (2006)	CZE		00:06:40,00	00:01:51,00()	00:04:49,00()
36	Lis Jan (2005)	CZE	Liga Atletů Pelhřimov z.s.	00:06:41,00	00:02:01,00()	00:04:40,00()
37	Hanáček Jáchym (2005)	CZE	Elab	00:06:42,00	00:01:51,00()	00:04:51,00()

38	Szabó Daniel (2006)	CZE	Elab	00:06:43,00	00:01:41,00()	00:05:02,00()
39	Klápa Jakub (2006)	CZE	Sk ASC	00:06:44,00	00:01:56,00()	00:04:48,00()
40	Korousová Nikola (2006)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:06:46,00	00:01:39,00()	00:05:07,00()
41	Březina Vojtěch (2005)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:06:48,00	00:01:42,00()	00:05:06,00()
42	Dvořáková Kateřina (2007)	CZE	E.ON Triatlon Team	00:06:49,00	00:01:39,00()	00:05:10,00()
43	Tučková Tereza (2007)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:06:52,00	00:01:35,00()	00:05:17,00()
44	Klápa Matyáš (2005)	CZE	Sk ASC	00:06:58,00	00:01:47,00()	00:05:11,00()
45	Krása Tadeáš (2006)	CZE		00:07:00,00	00:01:49,00()	00:05:11,00()
46	Hanáčková Johana (2008)	CZE		00:07:01,00	00:02:03,00()	00:04:58,00()
47	Škván Vojtěch (2007)	CZE		00:07:07,00	00:02:14,00()	00:04:53,00()
48	Paliwal Adam (2005)	CZE	Elab	00:07:07,00	00:01:19,00()	00:05:48,00()
49	Leszkowová Ivana (2006)	CZE	ŠUTRI	00:07:13,00	00:01:41,00()	00:05:32,00()
50	Štibingrová Anna (2006)	CZE	Louňovice	00:07:15,00	00:01:52,00()	00:05:23,00()
51	Marek Lukáš (2007)	CZE	Svitavy	00:07:18,00	00:01:54,00()	00:05:24,00()
52	Maixnerová Jolana (2007)	CZE		00:07:23,00	00:01:54,00()	00:05:29,00()
53	Trněná Leontýna (2007)	CZE		00:07:24,00	00:01:33,00()	00:05:51,00()
54	Grecmanová Emma (2006)	CZE	Sk ASC	00:07:27,00	00:01:56,00()	00:05:31,00()
55	Hrašová Tea (2007)	CZE		00:07:27,00	00:01:55,00()	00:05:32,00()
56	Greplová Anna (2006)	CZE		00:07:30,00	00:01:56,00()	00:05:34,00()
57	Hadrava Kryštof (2007)	CZE		00:07:34,00	00:02:08,00()	00:05:26,00()
58	Tomková Kateřina (2007)	CZE		00:07:39,00	00:01:35,00()	00:06:04,00()
59	Cihlář Vít (2008)	CZE	Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.	00:07:40,00	00:01:41,00()	00:05:59,00()
60	Petrák Tobiáš (2008)	CZE	Triatlon Fojtka	00:07:45,00	00:02:39,00()	00:05:06,00()
61	Bartošková Marie (2005)	CZE	LAP	00:07:52,00	00:02:36,00()	00:05:16,00()
62	Tabulka Štěpán (2007)	CZE		00:07:58,00	00:02:37,00()	00:05:21,00()
63	Brettl Tobiáš (2008)	CZE		00:08:11,00	00:02:43,00()	00:05:28,00()
64	Paliwal Daniel (2008)	CZE		00:08:50,00	00:02:12,00()	00:06:38,00()
65	Káňová Kateřina (2007)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:09:15,00	00:02:34,00()	00:06:41,00()
DNF	Dandová Anna (2005)	CZE	Sk ASC		00:01:30,00()	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 02:26